FACULTY PROFILE

Name : Dr. Avneesh Kumar
Designation : Assistant Professor
Date of Birth : 05/09/1985

Date of joining : 09/05/2017

Local Address
Phone: (Off) (Resi):
Email: dr.avneesh@yahoo.com

F) Academic Qualification

Y
’

: 31, Moti Enclave, Aurangabad, Mathura

Mobile: 9456836130

Degree Year Uni/ Institutions

B.V.Sc & A.H. 2012 DUVASU Mathura

M. V.Sc. 2014 Indian Veterinary Research Institute
(IVRI), Izatnagar, Bareilly

NET 2014 U.G.C. & ICAR

G) Professional Position held

Designation From to Uni/ Institutions
Veterinary Officer 11/11/2014 08/05/2017
Assistant Professor 09/05/2017 Co.V.Sc., DUVASU, Mathura

H) Membership of Professional Organizations:
Life member of Society for Biosafety (ICAR-NIHSAD, Bhopal)

Life Member of SOCDAB (Society for Conservation of Domestic Animal
Biodiversity), (ICAR-NBAGR, Karnal)

D

Life member of LASAM Malaysia.

Life member of Veterinary Council of India (VCI)

Member of Uttar Pradesh Veterinary Council.

Publication (No. only):

Book Chapters

Genbank Submission

Research papers

Lab. Manuals

Abstract in conference/ seminars
Papers in seminars/workshop

J) Awards & Honors (If any):
Vice chancellor's Best N.C.C. Cadet award in B.V.Sc. & A.H. at DUVASU Mathura.

-01
-01
-03
-01
-03
-02

Best Oral Presentation Award by IAVMI 2014.
ICAR-Junior Research Fellowship (2012-14).
Certificate of Appreciation during B.V.Sc. and A. H. (2012).




